ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7011
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LARKANA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7011-C-2-2127
7011-C-3-2128
7011-C-4-2129
7011-C-4-2130
7011-C-4-2131
7011-C-4-2133
7011-C-4-2134
7011-C-5-3905
7011-C-7-2135
7011-C-8-2136

AZIZULLAH QURESHI
MOHAMMAD AMEEN
TAWASAL FATIMA
ESHAL ZEHRA

HIRA SHEIKH
TANZEEL

AMNA AJWA

IKRAM

AQSA NOOR

FATIMA BANO

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SIKANDER
MOHAMMAD KHAN
KHALID HUSSAIN

ALI RAZA

KHALIL AHMED SHEIKH
AZHER ALI

SHAKEEL AHMED
AKRAM ALI
MUHAMMAD PATHAN NADEEM
ABDUL AHAD MANGI

GRADE
2

o N 00 A B B~ b bW

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
84.00%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
82.22%
86.67%
86.67%

GRADE
C+
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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