ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7011

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: LARKANA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7011-C-2-2127	AZIZULLAH QURESHI	SIKANDER	2	66.67%	C+
7011-C-3-2128	MOHAMMAD AMEEN	MOHAMMAD KHAN	3	84.00%	B+
7011-C-4-2129	TAWASAL FATIMA	KHALID HUSSAIN	4	84.00%	B+
7011-C-4-2130	ESHAL ZEHRA	ALI RAZA	4	78.67%	В
7011-C-4-2131	HIRA SHEIKH	KHALIL AHMED SHEIKH	4	73.33%	B-
7011-C-4-2133	TANZEEL	AZHER ALI	4	73.33%	B-
7011-C-4-2134	AMNA AJWA	SHAKEEL AHMED	4	84.00%	B+
7011-C-5-3905	IKRAM	AKRAM ALI	5	82.22%	B+
7011-C-7-2135	AQSA NOOR	MUHAMMAD PATHAN NADEEM	7	86.67%	A-
7011-C-8-2136	FATIMA BANO	ABDUL AHAD MANGI	8	86.67%	A-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.